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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY ALL Courses
CANADA

The Results Are In!

After every training course we deliver, HASCO conducts anonymous post-training surveys, to
measure how well our training and trainers are received by participants.

We compile this data into a Post-Training Report, and include ALL confidential comments made
by the participants, verbatim. This report is sent to the person who arranged for the training
session, so they can see what their workers thought of our training...the good, the bad and the

ugly.

Here is our report card for ALL training conducted in 2015. We're pretty proud of it!

ALL Courses Jan. - Dec. 2015 Strongly _ Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

38% 58% 4% 0% 0%

1. Overall, | found the information in this course
was valuable to me.

2. If Il implement some of the concepts presented,
it will allow me (and perhaps the people around me) 43% 52% 5% 0% 0%
to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my

area(s) of responsibility. 39% 55% 6% 0% 0%

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 38% 57% 6% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

(v) (v) [v) O, [v)
others) and understand my role in preventing 38% 56% 7% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this course
6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in
presenting the information. 4% 44% 1% 0% 0%
7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 51% 46% 2% 1% 0%

learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and was
helpful when someone didn’t understand a certain 50% 47% 2% 1% 0%
topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with enthusiasm

and expertise. 57% 41% 1% 0% 0%

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training course

to others. 49% 50% 1% 0% o%

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Aerial Work Platform Operator
CANADA

Aerial Work Platform Operator Course

A Strongly Strongly
Aerial Work Platform Operator Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 65% 359% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the 56% 43% 1% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 47% 49% 3% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o o 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 53% 46% 1% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 54% 42% 4% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 66% 33% 1% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 60% 399 1% 0% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 o
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 66% 34% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 68% 32% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 59% 41% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Asbestos Awareness
CANADA

Asbestos Safety Awareness

Asbestos Awareness Sl _ Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 259% 67% 8% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the 25% 58% 17% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 17% 67% 17% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 21% -63% 17% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 21% 63% 17% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 33% 67% 0% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 21% 54% 8% 4% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 33% 54% 8% 4% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 46% 50% a% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. | would recommend this HASCO training 33% 63% 4% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Boom Truck Operator
CANADA

Boom Truck Operator Certification

Boom Truck Operator Certification | Strongly . gy
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 57% 43% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 55% 43% 2% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 60% 33% 7% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 60% 38% 2% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 67% 33% 0% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 60% 38% 2% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and o 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 67% 33% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 69% 31% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Bucket Truck Operator
CANADA

Bucket Truck Operator Certification Course

- Strongly Strongly
Bucket Truck Operator - 2015 Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course

was valuable to me. 64% 36% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

2. If I implement some of the concepts presented,
it will allow me (and perhaps the people around me) 55% 45% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my

area(s) of responsibility. 55% 45% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 64% 36% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of
others) and understand my role in preventing
incidents as a result of the information in this course

73% 27% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in

presenting the information 64% 36% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the

learning process. 73% 27% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and was
helpful when someone didn’t understand a certain 64% 36% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with enthusiasm

and expertise. 64% 36% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training course

to others. 73% 27% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Confined Space Entry Awareness
CANADA

Confined Space Entry Awareness Course

nfin Entry Awaren Strongly . Strongly
Co ed Space Entry areness Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 26% 74% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 o 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 35% 48% 17% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 30% 48% 22% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 26% 74% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 26% 74% 0% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 43% 48% 9% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 30% 70% 0% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 o 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 26% 74% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 30% 70% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. | would recommend this HASCO training 53% 47% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Electrical Safety Awareness
CANADA

Electrical Safety Awareness

Electrical Safety Awaren Strongly . Strongly
ectrical Safety areness Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 13% 63% 259% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts o o 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 38% 38% 25% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 13% 88% 0% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o o 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 38% 38% 33% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 38% 38% 25% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 38% 63% 0% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 25% 75% 0% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 25% 63% 13% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 63% 38% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training 259% 63% 13% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Fall Protection / Working at Heights
CANADA

Fall Protection / Working at Heights

a = o Strongly Strongly
Fall PrOteCtlon/ Working at Heights Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 59% 41% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts o o 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 52% 48% 0% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 48% 52% 0% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 52% 48% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 48% 48% 4% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 64% 33% 3% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 63% 37% 0% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 o 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 74% 26% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 74% 26% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. | would recommend this HASCO training 52% 48% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Industrial Crane Operator Certification
CANADA

Industrial Crane Operator Certification Course

Industrial Crane Operator Certification | Strondly . SEEEy
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 26% 71% 3% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 43% 54% 3% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 37% 60% 3% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 43% 54% 3% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 43% 51% 6% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 43% 549% 3% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 43% 54% 3% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and o o 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 49% 49% 3% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 49% 49% 3% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 43% 54% 3% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY Lift Truck Operator Certification
CANADA

Lift Truck Operator Certification Course

A L g Strongly Strongly
Lift Truck Operator Certification Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 54% 42% 4% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts o o o o o
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the 49% 48% 2% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 42% 49% 8% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o o o o
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 52% 46% 2% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 47% 45% 8% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 61% 39% 0% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 559, 41% 4% 0% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and o o o o o
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 58% 42% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 66% 34% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 51% 49% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Lockout /Tagout
CANADA

Lockout / Tagout

Strongly Strongly
LOCkOUt/ Tagout Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 53% 47% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If l implement some of the concepts o 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 56% 43% 1% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 49% 46% 3% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 46% 53% 1% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 43% 57% 0% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 65% 33% 1% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 60% 38% 3% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 o o 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 51% 44% 4% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 60% 40% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training 53% 47% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Machine Safeguarding
CANADA

Machine Safequarding

i A Strongly Strongly
Machine Sanguardmg Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 56% 44% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts o o o o 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 56% 44% 0% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 56% 33% 11% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o o o 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 44% 56% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 44% 56% 0% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 89% 11% 0% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 89% 11% 0% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 o o 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 56% 44% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 44% 56% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. | would recommend this HASCO training 56% 44% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Mobile Crane Operator
CANADA

Mobile Crane Operator Certification

Mobile Crane Operator Certification | Strondly . STEnglly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 57% 43% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 55% 43% 2% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 60% 33% 7% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 60% 38% 2% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 67% 33% 0% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 60% 38% 2% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and o 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 67% 33% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 69% 31% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Propane & Fuel Handling Awareness
CANADA

Propane & Fuel Handling Awareness

Propane Handling Awaren Strongly _ Strongly
opane Handling areness Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts o o o o 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 o o 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 88% 13% 0% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 88% 13% 0% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and o o o o 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 75% 259 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Respirator Selection, Use & Care
CANADA

Respirator Selection, Use & Care

Respirator Selection, Use & Care Strongly _ Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 259% 67% 8% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the 25% 58% 17% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 17% 67% 17% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 21% -63% 17% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 21% 63% 17% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 33% 67% 0% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 21% 54% 8% 4% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 33% 54% 8% 4% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 46% 50% 4% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. | would recommend this HASCO training 33% 63% 4% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Spill Planning & Containment
CANADA

Spill Planning, Control & Containment Course

: A A - Strongly Strongly
Spill Planning & Containment - 2015 Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

50% 50% 0% 0% 0%

1. Overall, | found the information in this course
was valuable to me.

2. If Il implement some of the concepts presented,
it will allow me (and perhaps the people around me) 25% 75% 0% 0% 0%
to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my

area(s) of responsibility. 25% 75% 0% 0% 0%

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 25% 75% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

[+) [+) o, [v) [v)
others) and understand my role in preventing 25% 63% 12% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this course
6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in o o o o o
presenting the information. 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 62% 38% 0% 0% 0%

learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and was
helpful when someone didn’t understand a certain 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with enthusiasm

and expertise. 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training course

to others. 38% 62% 0% 0% 0%

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)
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HEALTH & SAFETY Supervisor Health & Safety
CANADA

Supervisor Health & Safety Course

H Strongly Strongly
Szt Health & safEty Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 47% 539% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the a7% 53% 0% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 56% 42% 29% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal o 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 49% 51% 0% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 40% 60% 0% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 62% 36% 2% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 58% 42% 0% 0% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 53% 47% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 56% 44% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER
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HEALTH & SAFETY Transportation of Dangerous Goods - 2015
CANADA

Transportation of Dangerous Goods (2015 Standard)

TDG 2015 Standard Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 54% 46% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts . . . . .
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the 54% 46% 8% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 62% 31% 8% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal . . . . .
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 46% 46% 8% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 31% 62% 8% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 62% 38% 0% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 62% 38% 8% 0% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and . . . . .
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 54% 46% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 77% 23% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 62% 38% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER
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HEALTH & SAFETY Train-the-Trainer - Adult Learning
CANADA

Train-the-Trainer - Adult Learning

Train-the-Trainer Strongly _ Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 18% 73% 9% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts o 0 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 36% 64% 0% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 18% 73% 9% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 27% 64% 9% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 64% 36% 0% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 73% 36% 0% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 45% 55% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 55% 45% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. | would recommend this HASCO training 55% 45% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER
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HEALTH & SAFETY Transportation of Dangerous Goods - 2015
CANADA

Transportation of Dangerous Goods (2015 Standard)

TDG 2015 Standard Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 54% 46% 0% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 o 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the 54% 46% 8% 0% 0%
people around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. | was able to relate the course content to my 62% 31% 8% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 46% 46% 8% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 31% 62% 8% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 62% 38% 0% 0% 0%
presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for 62% 38% 8% 0% 0%

the learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 0 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 54% 46% 0% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 77% 239% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. I would recommend this HASCO training 62% 38% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER

e
HASCO

© 2016 HASCO Health & Safety Canada Corporation — 1-855-HASCO-ca (855-427-2622)



m
HASCO 2015 Training Report Card -

HEALTH & SAFETY WHMIS 2015 After GHS

CANADA

WHMIS 2015 After GHS

WHMIS 2015 After GHS Strongly , Strongly
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree
1. Overall, | found the information in this course 10% 30% 10% 0% 0%

was valuable to me.

2. If Il implement some of the concepts presented,
it will allow me (and perhaps the people around me) 60% 20% 20% 0% 0%
to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my

area(s) of responsibility. 30% 70% 0% 0% 0%

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 10% 60% 30% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. I have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 20% 70% 10% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in o o o o o
presenting the information. 60% 40% 0% 0% 0%
7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 70% 30% 0% 0% 0%

learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and was
helpful when someone didn’t understand a certain 40% 60% 0% 0% 0%
topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with enthusiasm

and expertise. 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training course

to others. 50% 50% 0% 0% o%

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER
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HEALTH & SAFETY "Employee 101" Worker Safety Awareness
CANADA

"Employee 101" - Worker Safety Awareness

Worker Safety Awaren Strongly . Strongly
orker Safety areness Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 559% 42% 3% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 0 o 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 51% 44% 5% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 43% 48% 8% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 0 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 53% 44% 3% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 46% 47% 6% 1% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 59% 40% 1% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 0% 57% 41% 3% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and 0 0 o 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 63% 35% 2% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 69% 30% 1% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training 60% 36% 4% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER
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HEALTH & SAFETY Workplace Violence & Harassment
CANADA

Workplace Violence & Harassment

Workplace Violence & Harassment | Stongly . =AMl
Agree Agree Neutral | Disagree | Disagree

1. Overall, | found the information in this course 33% 65% 3% 0% 0%
was valuable to me.

2. If I implement some of the concepts 0 o 0 0 0
presented, it will allow me (and perhaps the people 30% 63% 8% 0% 0%
around me) to work in a safer manner.

3. lwas able to relate the course content to my 23% 63% 13% 0% 0%
area(s) of responsibility.

4. | have a better understanding of my own legal 0 o 0 0 0
role and responsibilities, as well as those of my 38% 58% 5% 0% 0%
employer, supervisors and co-workers.

5. | have a better understanding of the risks and
hazards associated with my job (and perhaps of

others) and understand my role in preventing 23% 65% 13% 0% 0%
incidents as a result of the information in this

course

6. Overall, the instructor did a good job in 65% 35% 3% 0% 0%

presenting the information.

7. The instructor provided encouragement for the 48% 50% 3% 0% 0%
learning process.

8. The instructor gave clear explanations and o 0 o 0 0
was helpful when someone didn’t understand a 58% 40% 3% 0% 0%
certain topic or concept.

9. The information was presented with 50% 50% 0% 0% 0%
enthusiasm and expertise.

10. 1 would recommend this HASCO training 43% 58% 0% 0% 0%
course to others.

YOUR HEALTH ® YOUR SAFETY ® YOUR CAREER
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